lundi 6 novembre 2023

Coup Tirage Mot retenu Place Points Cumul
1 BINANLT
2 ELEFNIR BINANT H4 22 22
3  BORSARS LENIFIER 5E 94 176
4 AEGOM[[ RESORBAS K4 70 186
5 INHPRUW EMbArGo M2 80 266
6 HNTIRTU WAP 0/ 74 300
7 KHILNOT TURBINANT HI 33 333
8 DAGEELT KHOIN 68 45 378
9  IAEUEYZ DELEGUAT c 64 442
10 EDVFVEU PAVIEZ Lo 74 516
11 TFCRIUV DEVEZ 15H 54 570
12 VNFIEIX TRUC A 37 607
13 IFENLSV IXE NI 49 656
14  EEDILMU NIFS 6H 33 689
75  ELNMIST MEDUSAI 176 20 709
16 EJLTTLV MINES 12F 28 737
177  VLLSAUU JETTE 14K 33 770
18 HLLLASU VUES or 33 803
19  NALLLAE HUAS N8 24 827
20 LELOAPU ANALE 04 36 863
21 EAQOSRO POLLUE 138 26 889
22 caA SEROPO B9 20 909
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